
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S111DC-07800 R2140655

050.93

MORTGAGE CODE:    CLG-GTO

                     
             
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

60.0760.07

32.6732.67

996.84996.84

265.51265.51

$1,355.09$1,355.09

477.58477.58

20.5220.52

14.8914.89

277.68277.68

323.97323.97

0.000.00

135.20135.20

144.44144.44

52.1752.17

20.3920.39

95.5895.58

135.94135.94

$1,698.36$1,698.36

43.4243.42

420.04420.04

26.0426.04

15.0615.06

84.0584.05

66.2566.25

$654.86$654.86
$3,708.31$3,708.31

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

193,870 193,870

159,970 159,970

353,840 353,840

206,230 206,230

221,150 221,150

161,090 161,090

382,240 382,240

212,410 212,410

$3,565.27$3,565.27 $3,708.31$3,708.31

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $3,597.06$3,597.06

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

111.25
49.44

NONE

$3,597.06
$2,422.77
$1,236.11

R2140655

                     
             
                

2005-063 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 1, ACRES .25

SITUS: 3685 SW 91ST AVE,


